
140430 K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

32 19 2
16 26 2
18 21 2
13 26 2
21 26 2
14 9 2
9
26
19
11
7
17
76
84
39
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

64 1 46 93 23 +1 23 2
- 2 51 44 6 EQ 6 10

61 3 3 18 - +1
27 4 48 - - EQ

18 5 61 - - EQ

3 6 47 51 17 EQ

10 7 61 27 - +1

6 8 27 3 61 EQ

44 9 48 - - EQ

47 10 47 44 - EQ

51 11 21 48 - EQ

7 12 48 - - EQ

46 13 44 47 6 +1
21 14 61 3 18 +1
48 15 61 10 - +1
23 16 47 17 - EQ

93 17 48 93 - EQ

17 18 47 - - EQ

- 19 48 - - EQ

- 20 21 48 46 EQ

- 21 21 48 - EQ

- 22 48 - - EQ

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

0 : 6 1 : 16 6 : 2 0 0
0 : 8 2 : 26 6 : 0 0 0
0 : 10 2 : 29 0 : 10 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
0 : 24 5 : 71 12 : 12 0 0

Notes 二枚目があります。

- - -
Announcer: 黒川　麻衣子 Scorekeeper: 上田　龍主 - - -
Penalty Timekeeper: 金子　京介 Penalty Bench Attendant: 小穴　啓介 Sign. Referee:

-
Timekeeper: 清水　諒 Penalty Bench Attendant: 岩井　悠之 Referee: 橋本 昌伸 - - -

- -
Head Coarch B: 　　根本　進 Goal Judge: 藤原　諒 Linesman: 廣瀬 健 - -

- - -
Head Coarch A: 　　長田　洋資 Goal Judge: 笠原　康平 Linesman: 坂田 敏博 -

5 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

- - -
TOTAL 0 : 6 : 38 9

- - - - Game Supervisor : 中島　康弘

Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - :

- - - - Timeout A: -
End of game: 0:17 45:00 - -

OVT - : - :
10 9 2 - Start of game: 22:54

- - 37:49 32 64
3 0 : 1 :

2 - 32 07:11 4 -
00:00 16 64

2 0 : 3 : 18 -
16 37:49 20 64 45:00 0

GKB

1 0 : 2 : 10 - 1 -
GA GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIPPeriod G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Game Summary Saves
- - 39:36 Team official in bench 　　根本　進
- - 39:19
- - 34:57
- - 34:27

　　武部　愼之祐 D 33:52
　　丸山　智由 D 32:56
　　白石　秀太 (A) D 31:56
　　北原　涼大 F 30:55
　　小林　竜也 F 28:00
　　高崎　友則 F 25:43
　　岡野　耀亮 D 23:52
　　布利幡　洋太 (A) D 20:22
　　飯尾　優葵 F 19:10
　　田代　颯 F 17:19
　　六尾　優 F 15:54
　　椎名　勇輔 D 15:18
　　当房　直毅 D 10:52
　　佐藤　桂 F 10:05
　　土橋　洋輝 F 09:38

EQ-INF 36:49 45:00
　　上澤　裕 (C)(BP) F 07:39

- - 06:09 36:49

End

　　塚田　隆之亮 G 04:51 01:56 HI-ST 01:56 03:56
Pos Time GF:GA Time Offence Start

Visiting Team (B) 神奈川大学 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A)

- - Team official in bench 　　カイ　エリクソン
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

　　山本　佳穂 F
　　野田　和里 F
　　内山　直人 F
　　宮﨑　康太郎 D
　　逸見　宗晶 D
　　宮本　絢一朗 F
　　阿部　健太郎 (A) F
　　天野　博之 (C) F

30:55
　　和田　圭司 D

27:42 28:00
　　小松　拓実 D 30:00 HI-ST 30:00

TRIP 24:17 25:43
　　十見　恭平 F 27:42 SLASH
　　横川　翔五 (A) F 24:17

07:39
　　高木　宗兵 F 15:00 CROSS 15:00 15:18

03:04 04:51
　　鮫島　基彰 (BP) G 07:31 HOOK 07:31

Offence Start End

　　佐々木　大和 G 03:04 TRIP
Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time

Spectators: - Game No.: CO-3

Home Team (A) 聖マリアンナ医科大学 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第35回 春季神奈川県大学リーグ戦 Place: 神奈川スケートリンク Date: 2014/5/18 Start: 22:45



K.I.H.F

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

32
16
18
13
21
14
9
26
19
11
7
17
76
84
39
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

64 23 27 61 - EQ

- 24 51 7 - EQ

61
27
18
3
10
6
44
47
51
7
46
21
48
23
93
17
-
-
-
-

Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes

0 : 6 1 : 16 6 : 2 0 0
0 : 8 2 : 26 6 : 0 0 0
0 : 10 2 : 29 0 : 10 0 0
- : - - : - - : - - -
- : - - : - - : - - -
0 : 24 5 : 71 12 : 12 0 0

Notes 二枚目です。

- - -
Announcer: 黒川　麻衣子 Scorekeeper: 上田　龍主 - - -
Pnalty Timekeeper: 金子　京介 Penalty Bench Attendant: 小穴　啓介 Sign. Referee:

-
Timekeeper: 清水　諒 Penalty Bench Attendant: 岩井　悠之 Referee: 橋本 昌伸 - - -

- -
Head Coarch B: 　　根本　進 Goal Judge: 藤原　諒 Linesman: 廣瀬 健 - -

- - -
Head Coarch A: 　　長田　洋資 Goal Judge: 笠原　康平 Linesman: 坂田 敏博 -

5 - - - -
Head Coarches and Off-Ice Officials

- - -
TOTAL 0 : 6 : 38 9

- - - - Game Supervisor : 中島　康弘

Timeout B: - - - -
GWS - : - :

- - - - Timeout A: -
End of game: 0:17 45:00 - -

OVT - : - :
10 9 2 - Start of game: 22:54

- - 37:49 32 64
3 0 : 1 :

2 - 32 07:11 4 -
00:00 16 64

2 0 : 3 : 18 -
16 37:49 20 64 45:00 0

GKB

1 0 : 2 : 10 - 1 -
GA GKB MIP GA Time GKAGKA1 GKA2 GKB1 GKB2 GKA MIPPeriod G A:B SOG A:B PIM A:B PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

Game Summary Saves
- - Team official in bench 　　根本　進
- -
- -
- -

　　武部　愼之祐 D
　　丸山　智由 D
　　白石　秀太 (A) D
　　北原　涼大 F
　　小林　竜也 F
　　高崎　友則 F
　　岡野　耀亮 D
　　布利幡　洋太 (A) D
　　飯尾　優葵 F
　　田代　颯 F
　　六尾　優 F
　　椎名　勇輔 D
　　当房　直毅 D
　　佐藤　桂 F
　　土橋　洋輝 F
　　上澤　裕 (C)(BP) F

- - 43:03

Offence Start End

　　塚田　隆之亮 G 40:27
Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time GF:GA Time

Visiting Team (B) 神奈川大学 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

- - Team official in bench 　　長田　洋資
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

　　山本　佳穂 F
　　野田　和里 F
　　内山　直人 F
　　宮﨑　康太郎 D
　　逸見　宗晶 D
　　宮本　絢一朗 F
　　阿部　健太郎 (A) F
　　天野　博之 (C) F
　　和田　圭司 D
　　小松　拓実 D
　　十見　恭平 F
　　横川　翔五 (A) F
　　高木　宗兵 F
　　鮫島　基彰 (BP) G

GF:GA Time Offence Start End

　　佐々木　大和 G

Home Team (A) 聖マリアンナ医科大学 Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A) Pos Time

Start: 22:45 Spectators: - Game No.: CO-3

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Event: 第35回 春季神奈川県大学リーグ戦 Place: 神奈川スケートリンク Date: 2014/5/18


